Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L   |    www.finerpt.com
BOOK 2: BELTS &
 PULLEYS CON
TEN
TS
2.2 TIM
IN
G BELTS CON
TEN
TS
2.2.18
Part No. Material Pitch t (mm) b (mm) B (mm) a (mm) L (mm) e (mm) H (mm) d (mm) Weight (kg)
5M SECTION
CP-5M-15 AL 5.000 15 34.0 6.00 41.80 3.20 15.00 8.00 0.022
CP-5M-25 AL 5.000 25 44.0 6.00 41.80 3.20 15.00 8.00 0.030
8M SECTION
CP-8M-20 AL 8.000 20 45.0 8.00 66.00 3.50 15.00 9.00 0.100
CP-8M-25 AL 8.000 25 50.0 8.00 66.00 3.50 15.00 9.00 0.110
CP-8M-30 AL 8.000 30 55.0 8.00 66.00 3.50 15.00 9.00 0.120
CP-8M-50 AL 8.000 50 75.0 8.00 66.00 3.50 15.00 9.00 0.170
T5 SECTION
CP-T5-16 AL 5.000 16 35.0 6.00 41.80 3.20 8.00 5.50 0.030
CP-T5-25 AL 5.000 25 44.0 6.00 41.80 3.20 8.00 5.50 0.036
CP-T5-32 AL 5.000 32 51.0 6.00 41.80 3.20 8.00 5.50 0.042
CP-T5-50 AL 5.000 50 69.0 6.00 41.80 3.20 8.00 5.50 0.051
T10 SECTION
CP-T10-25 AL 10.000 25 50.0 8.00 80.00 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.140
CP-T10-32 AL 10.000 32 57.0 8.00 80.00 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.160
CP-T10-50 AL 10.000 50 75.0 8.00 80.00 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.215
AT5 SECTION
CP-AT5-16 AL 5.000 16 35.0 6.00 41.80 3.20 8.00 5.50 0.024
CP-AT5-25 AL 5.000 25 44.0 6.00 41.80 3.20 8.00 5.50 0.031
AT10 SECTION
CP-AT10-25 AL 10.000 25 50.0 8.00 80.00 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.135
CP-AT10-32 AL 10.000 32 57.0 8.00 80.00 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.155
CP-AT10-50 AL 10.000 50 75.0 8.00 80.00 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.205
XL SECTION
CP-XL-037 AL 5.080 9.53 28.5 6.00 42.50 3.50 8.00 5.55 0.025
CP-XL-050 AL 5.080 12.70 32.0 6.00 42.50 3.50 8.00 5.55 0.027
CP-XL-075 AL 5.080 19.05 38.0 6.00 42.50 3.50 8.00 5.55 0.032
L SECTION
CP-L-037 AL 9.525 9.53 36.0 8.00 76.60 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.095
CP-L-050 AL 9.525 12.70 39.0 8.00 76.60 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.104
CP-L-075 AL 9.525 19.05 45.0 8.00 76.60 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.121
CP-L-100 AL 9.525 25.40 51.5 8.00 76.60 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.140
CP-L-150 AL 9.525 38.10 64.0 8.00 76.60 5.00 15.00 9.00 0.177
H SECTION
CP-H-050 AL 9.525 12.70 45.0 10.00 106.90 9.00 22.00 11.00 0.050
CP-H-075 AL 9.525 19.05 51.0 10.00 106.90 9.00 22.00 11.00 0.075
CP-H-100 AL 9.525 25.40 57.5 10.00 106.90 9.00 22.00 11.00 0.100
CP-H-150 AL 9.525 38.10 70.0 10.00 106.90 9.00 22.00 11.00 0.150
Timing Belt Clamping Plates